Concord Township Citizen of the Year Application Form



2022

Qualifications:

- Nominee must be a current resident of Concord Township.
- Nominee must have contributed to the enhancement of Concord Township.

Nominations:

- To nominate a Concord Township resident for Citizen of the year, complete the application on the opposite side.
- Include a personal recommendation and reasons why your nominee deserves to be selected as Concord Township Citizen of the Year. How has the person impacted Concord Township? How have they made a positive difference in the lives of residents? Describe your nominee, their history in Concord Township and the reasons that earn them the title of "Concord Township Citizen of the Year".
- Send the application form and your recommendation letter to: Concord Township Recreation Department, 7671 Auburn Road, Concord Township, Ohio 44077.
- Deadline for submission is July 1, 2022.

Contact the Concord Township Recreation Department with questions at 440-639-4650.

Concord Township 2022 Citizen of the Year Application Form

Name of person nominating a Citizen of the Year:
Address:
Phone:
Email:
Name of person being nominated for Citizen of the Year:
Name of person being nominated for Citizen of the Year: Address:



Send in this form, along with your personal recommendation to:

Concord Township Recreation Department 7671 Auburn Road Concord Township, Ohio 44077

Deadline for submission is July 1, 2022.